
Qualify Practice 1 Document No: 13-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

33 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 5 49.959

13 大原　洋樹 T.ぶるーと birelART 6 0.030 49.989

1 森川　貴光 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 6 0.027 50.016

43 中原　蓮人 SKC TONYKART 6 0.007 50.023

23 月精　元希 HIGUCHI RT birelART 6 0.051 50.074

31 尾上　怜 堺レーシング birel 6 0.047 50.121

25 佐藤　祐哉 HIGUCHI RT TONYKART 6 0.103 50.224

27 福井　渓華 ファイブワンレーシング CRG 5 0.063 50.287

94 森岡　泉美 ふぁんRACING KOSMIC 6 0.073 50.360

48 青木　美樹 NUOVA KART TONYKART 6 0.021 50.381

50 羽柴　翔 Ash TONYKART 6 0.000 50.381

29 谷田　光史 JURAN Racing with グローバル TONYKART 6 0.001 50.382

51 久富　圭 Club Labo TONYKART 6 0.011 50.393

37 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC DR 6 0.201 50.594

19 居附　明利 Ash birel 5 0.081 50.675

5 岩崎　有矢斗 TKC SWF 6 0.041 50.716

79 Richard Jr UNION RT KOSMIC 6 0.016 50.732

START TIME: 9:48 FINISH TIME: 9:53

Best Lap No.33Stwerd         : 0:49.959 冨田　蓮
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同タイムは2nd Bestタイムを採用し結果集計した。

No. Driver 2nd Best

48 青木 美樹 50.382

50 羽柴 翔 50.401

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.3



Qualify Practice 2 Document No: 14-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

15 新海　僚真 T.ぶるーと SWF 6 49.890

3 舟橋　弘典 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 6 0.108 49.998

38 松下　海斗 T.HIRANO birelART 5 0.053 50.051

61 加藤　達彦 Ash TONYKART 6 0.004 50.055

18 佐藤　凌音 Team Precision with HRT SWF 6 0.002 50.057

41 大谷　拓幹 T.HIRANO KOSMIC 6 0.011 50.068

6 土志田　洸彰 GRIZZLY RACING birel 6 0.007 50.075

26 原　礼衣記 U1-WORKS KOSMIC 6 0.017 50.092

28 森岡　真央 ふぁんRACING CRG 6 0.049 50.141

77 中島　俊輔 ガレージ茶畑 EXPRIT 6 0.038 50.179

10 大石　雄太 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.050 50.229

21 纐纈　英和 Ash SWF 6 0.030 50.259

17 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.292 50.551

7 玉橋　陸斗 TKC SWF 6 0.088 50.639

55 池本　伊吹 チーム近藤レーシング KOSMIC 6 0.247 50.886

8 渡瀬　稜太 TKC SWF 6 0.187 51.073

START TIME: 10:00 FINISH TIME: 10:05

Best Lap No.15Stwerd         : 0:49.890 新海　僚真

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI
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Qualifying Practice Document No: 15-01 OFFICIAL

Results総合

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series

15 新海　僚真 T.ぶるーと SWF 6 - 49.890 2

33 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 5 0.069 49.959 1

13 大原　洋樹 T.ぶるーと birelART 6 0.030 49.989 1

3 舟橋　弘典 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 6 0.009 49.998 2

1 森川　貴光 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 6 0.018 50.016 1

43 中原　蓮人 SKC TONYKART 6 0.007 50.023 1

38 松下　海斗 T.HIRANO birelART 5 0.028 50.051 2

61 加藤　達彦 Ash TONYKART 6 0.004 50.055 2

18 佐藤　凌音 Team Precision with HRT SWF 6 0.002 50.057 2

41 大谷　拓幹 T.HIRANO KOSMIC 6 0.011 50.068 2

23 月精　元希 HIGUCHI RT birelART 6 0.006 50.074 1

6 土志田　洸彰 GRIZZLY RACING birel 6 0.001 50.075 2

26 原　礼衣記 U1-WORKS KOSMIC 6 0.017 50.092 2

31 尾上　怜 堺レーシング birel 6 0.029 50.121 1

28 森岡　真央 ふぁんRACING CRG 6 0.020 50.141 2

77 中島　俊輔 ガレージ茶畑 EXPRIT 6 0.038 50.179 2

25 佐藤　祐哉 HIGUCHI RT TONYKART 6 0.045 50.224 1

10 大石　雄太 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.005 50.229 2

21 纐纈　英和 Ash SWF 6 0.030 50.259 2

27 福井　渓華 ファイブワンレーシング CRG 5 0.028 50.287 1

94 森岡　泉美 ふぁんRACING KOSMIC 6 0.073 50.360 1

48 青木　美樹 NUOVA KART TONYKART 6 0.021 50.381 1

50 羽柴　翔 Ash TONYKART 6 0.000 50.381 1

29 谷田　光史 JURAN Racing with グローバル TONYKART 6 0.001 50.382 1

51 久富　圭 Club Labo TONYKART 6 0.011 50.393 1

17 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.158 50.551 2

37 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC DR 6 0.043 50.594 1

7 玉橋　陸斗 TKC SWF 6 0.045 50.639 2

19 居附　明利 Ash birel 5 0.036 50.675 1

5 岩崎　有矢斗 TKC SWF 6 0.041 50.716 1

79 Richard Jr UNION RT KOSMIC 6 0.016 50.732 1

55 池本　伊吹 チーム近藤レーシング KOSMIC 6 0.154 50.886 2

8 渡瀬　稜太 TKC SWF 6 0.187 51.073 2

Gap Between Series: 100.14%

Best Lap No.15

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:49.890 新海　僚真
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2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.3

同タイムは2nd Bestタイムを採用し結果集計した。

No. Driver 2nd Best

48 青木 美樹 50.382

50 羽柴 翔 50.401



Qualifing Heat Document No: 27-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty Points

1 ▲ 3 3 舟橋　弘典 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 10 8:28.490 49.870 0

2 ▼ 1 15 新海　僚真 T.ぶるーと SWF 10 8:28.604 0.114 0.114 50.035 2

3 ▼ 1 33 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 10 8:28.933 0.329 0.443 50.094 3

4 ▲ 1 1 森川　貴光 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 10 8:29.005 0.072 0.515 50.000 4

5 ▼ 2 13 大原　洋樹 T.ぶるーと birelART 10 8:29.153 0.148 0.663 50.113 5

6 ▲ 6 6 土志田　洸彰 GRIZZLY RACING birel 10 8:29.428 0.275 0.938 49.957 6

7 ▲ 1 61 加藤　達彦 Ash TONYKART 10 8:30.680 1.252 2.19 50.034 7

8 ▼ 2 43 中原　蓮人 SKC TONYKART 10 8:30.872 0.192 2.382 50.140 8

9 ▲ 6 28 森岡　真央 ふぁんRACING CRG 10 8:31.827 0.955 3.337 50.229 9

10 ▼ 3 38 松下　海斗 T.HIRANO birelART 10 8:32.045 0.218 3.555 50.305 10

11 ▲ 6 25 佐藤　祐哉 HIGUCHI RT TONYKART 10 8:36.708 4.663 8.218 50.105 11

12 ▼ 3 18 佐藤　凌音 Team Precision with HRT SWF 10 8:36.754 0.046 8.264 50.101 12

13 ▲ 12 51 久富　圭 Club Labo TONYKART 10 8:37.015 0.261 8.525 50.434 13

14 ▲ 10 29 谷田　光史 JURAN Racing with グローバル TONYKART 10 8:37.112 0.097 8.622 50.287 14

15 ▲ 8 50 羽柴　翔 Ash TONYKART 10 8:37.386 0.274 8.896 50.627 15

16 ▲ 13 19 居附　明利 Ash birel 10 8:37.988 0.602 9.498 50.299 16

17 ▲ 10 37 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC DR 10 8:38.178 0.190 9.688 50.184 17

18 ▲ 3 94 森岡　泉美 ふぁんRACING KOSMIC 10 8:38.396 0.218 9.906 50.248 18

19 ▲ 3 48 青木　美樹 NUOVA KART TONYKART 10 8:38.733 0.337 10.243 50.581 19

20 ▲ 8 7 玉橋　陸斗 TKC SWF 10 8:40.488 1.755 11.998 50.929 20

21 ▼ 2 21 纐纈　英和 Ash SWF 10 8:40.797 0.309 12.307 51.008 21

22 ▲ 8 5 岩崎　有矢斗 TKC SWF 10 8:41.000 0.203 12.51 50.710 22

23 ▲ 8 79 Richard Jr UNION RT KOSMIC 10 8:42.499 1.499 14.009 50.612 23

24 ▼ 6 10 大石　雄太 T.グローバル KOSMIC 10 8:43.438 0.939 14.948 50.143 24

25 ▲ 8 8 渡瀬　稜太 TKC SWF 10 8:52.615 9.177 24.125 51.180 25

26 ▲ 6 55 池本　伊吹 チーム近藤レーシング KOSMIC 10 8:54.171 1.556 25.681 51.289 26

27 ▼ 1 17 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 10 9:00.566 6.395 32.076 50.881 27

28 ▼ 17 23 月精　元希 HIGUCHI RT birelART 9 8:32.345 1 Lap 1 Lap 50.281 28

29 ▼ 13 77 中島　俊輔 ガレージ茶畑 EXPRIT 5 4:47.998 4 周回数 5 周回数 50.950 29

30 ▼ 10 27 福井　渓華 ファイブワンレーシング CRG 3 3:03.022 2 周回数 DNF 50.778 30

31 ▼ 21 41 大谷　拓幹 T.HIRANO KOSMIC 0:01.722 3 周回数 DNF 31

32 ▼ 19 26 原　礼衣記 U1-WORKS KOSMIC 0:01.896 0.174 DNF 32

33 ▼ 19 31 尾上　怜 堺レーシング birel 0:01.912 0.016 DNF 33

START TIME: 11:25 FINISH TIME: 11:33

Best Lap No.3

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:49.870 舟橋　弘典
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Final Document No: 40-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 1 15 新海　僚真 T.ぶるーと SWF 16 13:31.072 50.056

2 ▼ 1 3 舟橋　弘典 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 16 13:31.243 0.171 0.171 50.053

3 ▲ 1 1 森川　貴光 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 16 13:31.493 0.250 0.421 50.038

4 ▼ 1 33 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 16 13:31.567 0.074 0.495 50.158

5 = 13 大原　洋樹 T.ぶるーと birelART 16 13:33.423 1.856 2.351 50.348

6 ▲ 2 43 中原　蓮人 SKC TONYKART 16 13:35.569 2.146 4.497 50.263

7 ▼ 1 6 土志田　洸彰 GRIZZLY RACING birel 16 13:35.659 0.090 4.587 50.231

8 ▲ 20 23 月精　元希 HIGUCHI RT birelART 16 13:37.623 1.964 6.551 50.245

9 ▲ 5 29 谷田　光史 JURAN Racing with グローバル TONYKART 16 13:38.166 0.543 7.094 50.248

10 ▲ 2 18 佐藤　凌音 Team Precision with HRT SWF 16 13:38.290 0.124 7.218 50.132

11 ▲ 2 51 久富　圭 Club Labo TONYKART 16 13:38.663 0.373 7.591 50.194

12 ▼ 5 61 加藤　達彦 Ash TONYKART 16 13:38.887 0.224 7.815 50.120

13 ▲ 5 94 森岡　泉美 ふぁんRACING KOSMIC 16 13:38.936 0.049 7.864 50.275

14 ▼ 4 38 松下　海斗 T.HIRANO birelART 16 13:39.473 0.537 8.401 50.064

15 ▲ 16 41 大谷　拓幹 T.HIRANO KOSMIC 16 13:39.589 0.116 8.517 50.194

16 ▼ 7 28 森岡　真央 ふぁんRACING CRG 16 13:39.829 0.240 8.757 50.162

17 ▲ 2 48 青木　美樹 NUOVA KART TONYKART 16 13:39.978 0.149 8.906 50.333

18 ▲ 6 10 大石　雄太 T.グローバル KOSMIC 16 13:40.147 0.169 9.075 50.121

19 ▼ 3 * 19 居附　明利 Ash birel 16 13:42.439 2.292 11.367 50.234

20 ▲ 3 79 Richard Jr UNION RT KOSMIC 16 13:44.105 1.666 13.033 50.645

21 ▲ 11 26 原　礼衣記 U1-WORKS KOSMIC 16 13:44.159 0.054 13.087 50.428

22 ▲ 11 31 尾上　怜 堺レーシング birel 16 13:44.426 0.267 13.354 50.325

23 ▼ 8 50 羽柴　翔 Ash TONYKART 16 13:44.538 0.112 13.466 50.282

24 ▲ 5 77 中島　俊輔 ガレージ茶畑 EXPRIT 16 13:46.865 2.327 15.793 50.521

25 ▲ 2 17 綾部　一将 T.グローバル KOSMIC 16 13:50.889 4.024 19.817 50.914

26 = 55 池本　伊吹 チーム近藤レーシング KOSMIC 16 13:52.375 1.486 21.303 51.036

27 ▼ 5 5 岩崎　有矢斗 TKC SWF 16 13:53.004 0.629 21.932 51.190

28 ▼ 8 7 玉橋　陸斗 TKC SWF 16 13:53.082 0.078 22.01 51.197

29 ▼ 4 8 渡瀬　稜太 TKC SWF 16 13:53.884 0.802 22.812 51.112

30 ▼ 9 21 纐纈　英和 Ash SWF 16 14:06.404 12.520 35.332 50.930

Not Finished
31 ▼ 1 27 福井　渓華 ファイブワンレーシング CRG 4 3:32.682 12 周回数 DNF 51.028

32 ▼ 21 25 佐藤　祐哉 HIGUCHI RT TONYKART 2 1:47.544 2 周回数 DNF 52.000

DQ ▼ 16 37 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC DR 0:01.985 DQ

* 19 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 5秒 加算

START TIME: 14:20 FINISH TIME: 14:34

Best Lap No.1

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:50.038 森川　貴光
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